



Warren Tea Limited

WTL/SEC/S-2

10th February, 2023

The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001
- Scrip Code 508494

The Secretary,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited ,
7 Lyons Range,
Kolkata 700 001
- Scrip Code 33002

Newspaper Advertisement for publication of Unaudited Financial Results
for the Third Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith extracts of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 approved by the Board of Director of the Company at the meeting held on Thursday, 9th February, 2023 published in the following Newspapers :

1. Business Standard –Kolkata/Mumbai
2. Assam Rising – Guwahati (English)
3. Dainandin Barta – Guwahati (Assamese)

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
Warren Tea Limited

Company Secretary

Encl : as above

e TENDER
Tender Ids :-
2023_ZPHD_470829 &
2023_ZPHD_470926

Notice bearing NIT No- 67
(SI No- 01- 05) & 66 (SI No- 01- 02),
Dated- 09/02/2023 invites e- Tender
for PSC & CPOC. Contact/Barsui-II
Gram Panchayat for details
or visit e-Tender site.
Sd/-
Pradham,
Barsui-II Gram Panchayat.

I, Smt RUP DASI spouse of
No.13689481A Rank: EX-
TS-N/A/K Name: K&B/TICK
CHANDRA HAZRA
resident of Kinnahar have
changed my name from
RUP DASI to RUPDASI
HAZRA and date of birth
from 30 years to
02.01.1961 vide Affidavit
date 06.02.2023 before the
Executive Magistrate /1st
Class, Magistrate at Bolpur

Abridged e-Tender Notice
Memari- I Panchayat Samity

e- Tender Ids :-
2023_ZPHD_470782_1

Bid Submission
Start Date-10/02/2023 &
Closing Date-17/02/2023.
For details, visit the website:
<https://wbenders.gov.in>
Sd/-
Executive Officer.

CHANGE OF NAME
I MD. AFTAB ALAM, born on
01/01/1962, S/O Anwarul Haq,
P/O Binnaguri, Banarhat Road,
Jalpaiguri - 735203, PO-
Binnaguri, PS - Banarhat have
changed my name to AFTAB
ALAM for all purposes Vide
Affidavit dt. 19/01/2023 before
The Notary Public at Sadar,
Cooch Behar, W.B. Both MD.
AFTAB ALAM and AFTAB ALAM
are same and one person only.

Chandernagore Municipal Corporation
(Tender No. 193H403C/COMMISSIONER/PND)
Memo No. 3133PND/TENDER/23/34,
D- 09.02.2023

Various Developments of Municipal Areas.
For details, please visit the website-
www.chandernagoremunicipalcorporation.in
Engineer
Chandernagore Municipal Corporation

CORRIGENDUM
In our advertisement under E-Auction
Sale Notice published in Business
Standard & Ei Samay on 30.01.2023,
Borrower Name "Mr. Xaan Infotech",
Date of Auction: 15.02.2023. The
Earnest Money Deposit for Property
No. 2 should be read as
Rs. 71200.00 instead of Earnest
Money Deposit of Rs. 7,200.00.
All other Terms and Conditions of the

NOTICE
IN THE COURT OF LEARNED
DISTRICT JUDGE, HOOGHLY

AT CHINSURAH
MONEY EXECUTION
CASE NO. 68 OF 2020.

PETITIONER: Smt. - Tulsi Devi,
W/O. Sri Sunil Ram, Now residing
at - Khamarpara, Kalyanagar,
P.O. - Bansberia, P.S.-Chinsurah,
Dist. - Hooghly, West Bengal, Pin -
712502-
VS
OPPOSITE PARTY: Sri Sunil
Ram, S/O. - Late Gopal Ram,
Residing at - Vill. & P.O. & P.S. -

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
3. Total Receipts		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
4. Total Expenditure		5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000	5,49,28,000
5. Balance		0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars		2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
1. Total Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000
2. Non Revenue Receipts		2,74,64,000	2,74,64,000				

AXIS BANK LIMITED A.C Market, 4th Floor, 1, Shaheed Sarani, Kolkata-700071				Public Notice for – Auction of pledged assets being Gold		
The Borrowers, in specific and the public in general are hereby notified that public auction of the gold ornaments pledged in the below accounts is presently being conducted by The Bank of India on behalf of the said borrowers. The below mentioned Borrowers have availed the credit facility from the Axis Bank Limited against the pledge of gold ornaments ("Gold Loan Facility") in favour of the Borrowers towards the security. The Demand notices were issued to the Borrowers/Customer's dealing as the Borrowers/Customer's pay their outstanding amount towards the Gold Loan Facility availed. As the Borrowers/Customer's have failed to repay the outstanding loan amount, the Bank is constrained to invoke the pledge and proposed to conduct an auction sale of pledged gold ornaments more particularly described in schedule of property bearing Nos. 29-232 (listed) at 12.30 PM & 3.30 PM (lots of auction) on "As Is Where Is", "As Is What Is", "Whichever There Is" and "The Recourse Basis". Details of Borrowers and outstanding amount:						
Branch Name	Customer Name	Loan A/c No.	Amount Outstanding	Date of Demand Notice	Gross Weight Grams	Net weight Grams
ADARSH (R) HS	RULUL HUSSAN	XXXXXXXXXXXX0456	4,174.1	02/06/22	1,305	11,298
RAJAPUR (R) HS	RAJULAKSHI DEB	XXXXXXXXXXXX0456	8,706.8	02/06/22	5,500	25,300

